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Position

Director, Facilities
Assistant Director, Opera
General Tradesman
Electrician

Operations Supervisor
Lead Utility Maintenance
Executive Assistant

Lead Grounds Maintenance W
Lead Hvac Technician
Lead Painter

Lead Carpenter
Environmental Techni
General Tradesman

Lead Fleet Maintenance
Locksmith

Head Custodian I

Hvac Technician

Hvac Technician

General Tradesman
Irrigation Technician
General Tradesman
Painter

General Tradesman

Lead Plumber / Irrigation
Irrigation Technician
Lead Custodian

Lead Custodian

Hvac Technician

Head Custodian I

Lead Grounds Maintenance W

Head Custodian |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Department

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

Total Wages
$152,464
$110,388
$98,154
$92,528
$91,772
$80,129
$73,147
$68,033
$66,211
$65,566
$64,892
$64,376
$63,845
$63,815
$63,583
$62,647
$62,492
$61,517
$61,044
$60,762
$60,186
$60,097
$59,595
$59,485
$59,430
$58,606
$58,276
$57,939
$57,326
$57,292
$56,950



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Head Custodian |
Carpenter

Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Plumber

Head Custodian |
Head Custodian I
Head Custodian I
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |

Fleet Maintenance Te

Head Custodian |

Environmental Assistant

Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian I
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Custodian

Head Custodian |
Custodian

Head Custodian I
General Tradesman

Accounting Tech

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

$56,880
$56,200
$55,887
$55,355
$55,235
$55,108
$55,039
$54,846
$54,779
$54,655
$54,654
$54,238
$53,794
$53,687
$53,016
$53,015
$52,870
$52,714
$52,353
$52,218
$52,009
$51,969
$51,422
$51,216
$51,184
$51,119
$50,759
$50,601
$50,154
$50,020
$49,958
$49,874



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian
Head Custodian |
Head Custodian |
Custodian
Carpenter

Head Custodian Il

Ground Maintenance Worker

Custodian
Custodian
Utility Maintenance

Custodian

Ground Maintenance Worker

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Ground Maintenance Worker

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Ground Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

$49,695
$49,634
$49,609
$49,607
$49,604
$48,861
$48,355
$48,085
$47,675
$47,554
$47,508
$47,470
$47,118
$47,040
$46,905
$46,880
$46,730
$46,672
$46,630
$46,628
$46,295
$45,983
$45,975
$45,913
$45,742
$45,732
$45,724
$45,596
$45,551
$45,343
$45,259
$45,195



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Head Custodian |

Custodian

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Maintenance & Operations

$45,168
$44,779
$43,742
$43,679
$43,071



