	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Facilities		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$152,464
2.	Assistant Director, Opera		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$110,388
3.	General Tradesman		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$98,154
4.	Electrician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$92,528
5.	Operations Supervisor		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$91,772
6.	Lead Utility Maintenance		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$80,129
7.	Executive Assistant		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$73,147
8.	Lead Grounds Maintenance W		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$68,033
9.	Lead Hvac Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$66,211
10.	Lead Painter		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$65,566
11.	Lead Carpenter		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$64,892
12.	Environmental Techni		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$64,376
13.	General Tradesman		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,845
14.	Lead Fleet Maintenance		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,815
15.	Locksmith		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$63,583
16.	Head Custodian II		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$62,647
17.	Hvac Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$62,492
18.	Hvac Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,517
19.	General Tradesman		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$61,044
20.	Irrigation Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,762
21.	General Tradesman		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,186
22.	Painter		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,097
23.	General Tradesman		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,595
24.	Lead Plumber / Irrigation		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,485
25.	Irrigation Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,430
26.	Lead Custodian		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,606
27.	Lead Custodian		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$58,276
28.	Hvac Technician		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$57,939
29.	Head Custodian II		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$57,326
30.	Lead Grounds Maintenance W		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$57,292
31.	Head Custodian I		Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,950

32.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,880
33.	Carpenter	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$56,200
34.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,887
35.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,355
36.	Plumber	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,235
37.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,108
38.	Head Custodian II	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,039
39.	Head Custodian II	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,846
40.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,779
41.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,655
42.	Fleet Maintenance Te	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,654
43.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$54,238
44.	Environmental Assistant	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$53,794
45.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$53,687
46.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$53,016
47.	Head Custodian II	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$53,015
48.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,870
49.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,714
50.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,353
51.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,218
52.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,009
53.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,969
54.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,422
55.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,216
56.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,184
57.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,119
58.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,759
59.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,601
60.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,154
61.	Head Custodian II	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$50,020
62.	General Tradesman	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,958
63.	Accounting Tech	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,874

65.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,634
66.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,609
67.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,607
68.	Carpenter	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,604
69.	Head Custodian II	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,861
70.	Ground Maintenance Worker	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,355
71.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,085
72.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,675
73.	Utility Maintenance	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,554
74.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,508
75.	Ground Maintenance Worker	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,470
76.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,118
77.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$47,040
78.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,905
79.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,880
80.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,730
81.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,672
82.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,630
83.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,628
84.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,295
85.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,983
86.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,975
87.	Ground Maintenance Worker	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,913
88.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,742
89.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,732
90.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,724
91.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,596
92.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,551
93.	Ground Maintenance Worker	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,343
94.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,259
95.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,195

96.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$45,168
97.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$44,779
98.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,742
99.	Head Custodian I	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,679
100.	Custodian	Ontario-Montclair	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,071